Water / Wastewater User Group Meeting
Northern California - Sacramento

AGENDA

Thursday, May 14, 2015
10:00 am to 1:30 pm
*Lunch provided by Lucity*
Sacramento Area
Sewer District

10060 Goethe Road
Sacramento, CA 95827

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-1:30

Introductions

"Utilizing GIS Opportunities: Finding
GIS Where Least Expected”
Sacramento Area Sewer District

Break

“Asset and Work Management for
Municipal Utilities, Districts and
Authorities”

Lucity

Lunch
“Detect and Manage Sanitary Sewer
Overflows in Real Time”

Esri

Discussion

For questions or comments, feel free to call
Suzanne Timani in the California Regional Office at
909-793-2853 x1627, or email stimani@esri.com.
Looking forward to seeing you at the meeting!




